Nro.

001856
001856
001861
001862
001863
001864
001874
001874
001876
001887
001888
001888
001888
001902
001905
001906
001907
001908
001909
001910
001911
001911
001912
001912
001913
001914
001915
001916
001917
001917
001918
001919
001924
001925
001926
001926
001927
001928
001929
001929
001930
001931
001932
001933
001934
001935
001935
001936
001937
001938
001938
001939
001940
001940
001941
001941
001942
001943
001944
001945
001946
001947
001948

Fecha

03/10/2011
03/10/2011
05/10/2011
05/10/2011
05/10/2011
05/10/2011
05/10/2011
05/10/2011
05/10/2011
06/10/2011
06/10/2011
06/10/2011
06/10/2011
07/10/2011
07/10/2011
07/10/2011
07/10/2011
07/10/2011
07/10/2011
07/10/2011
07/10/2011
07/10/2011
07/10/2011
07/10/2011
07/10/2011
07/10/2011
07/10/2011
07/10/2011
07/10/2011
07/10/2011
07/10/2011
07/10/2011
10/10/2011
10/10/2011
10/10/2011
10/10/2011
10/10/2011
10/10/2011
10/10/2011
10/10/2011
10/10/2011
10/10/2011
10/10/2011
10/10/2011
10/10/2011
10/10/2011
10/10/2011
10/10/2011
10/10/2011
10/10/2011
10/10/2011
10/10/2011
10/10/2011
10/10/2011
10/10/2011
10/10/2011
10/10/2011
10/10/2011
10/10/2011
10/10/2011
10/10/2011
10/10/2011
10/10/2011

RB

18
18
00
00
00
00
00
00
18
18
09
09
09
18
09
18
18
00
00
18
09
09
09
09
18
09
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
00
09
09
00
09
09
09
18
18
18
18
18
09
09
18
09
09
09
09
00
00
00
09
18
00
00

Siaf
009374
009374
009432
007431
009430
009429
009456
009456
009455
009502
009504
009504
009504
009589
009593
009594
009595
009596
009597
009598
009592
009592
009599
009599
009600
009601
009602
009603
009604
009604
009605
009606
009658
009661
009663
009663
009664
009666
009805
009805
009670
009671
009674
009676
009678
009677
009677
009679
009680
009742
009742
009681
009683
009683
009684
009684
009685
009686
009687
009741
009689
009690
009691
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VIATICOS - 2011 - FASE COMPROMISO

Partida

Mes: Octubre

Nombre
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GONZALES ARIAS BERLY JOSE

GONZALES ARIAS BERLY JOSE

QUIROZ NIETO CARLOS EDUARDO
BARREDA PAREDES LOURDES RUFINA
LINARES VALDEZ VICTOR REYNALDO
FRISANCHO ARAGON JOSE MAX

QUISPE RODRIGUEZ VICTOR HUGO
QUISPE RODRIGUEZ VICTOR HUGO
VARGAS PAZ ELIANA NORMA

LA CHIRA BELIZARIO HELEN VANESSA
LOAYZA ESTRADA GILBERTO

LOAYZA ESTRADA GILBERTO

LOAYZA ESTRADA GILBERTO

LUNA QUIROZ DONAR EDUARDO

GARCIA DIANDERAS ALICIA

MAMANI HUARCAYA NELSON

MAMANI HUARCAYA NELSON

MAMANI HUARCAYA NELSON

MIRANDA GAMARRA ANA MERIDA
MANRIQUE TORRES ANALFE ENRIQUE
LEYTON MUNOZ CARLOS FEDERICO
LEYTON MUNOZ CARLOS FEDERICO
LEYTON MUNOZ CARLOS FEDERICO
LEYTON MUNOZ CARLOS FEDERICO
MANRIQUE TORRES ANALFE ENRIQUE
SALINAS SANCHEZ JORGE

GUILLEN BENAVIDES JUAN MANUEL
GUILLEN BENAVIDES JUAN MANUEL
GUILLEN BENAVIDES JUAN MANUEL
GUILLEN BENAVIDES JUAN MANUEL
GALLEGOS VALDIVIA ELMER MELECIO
GALLEGOS VALDIVIA ELMER MELECIO
NUNEZ MELGAR FERNANDEZ OSCAR RENE
NUNEZ MELGAR FERNANDEZ OSCAR RENE
NUNEZ MELGAR FERNANDEZ OSCAR RENE
NUNEZ MELGAR FERNANDEZ OSCAR RENE
NUNEZ MELGAR FERNANDEZ OSCAR RENE
FRISANCHO ARAGON JOSE MAX

CALIENES RIVERA FERNANDO JOSE MARIA
CALIENES RIVERA FERNANDO JOSE MARIA
FRISANCHO ARAGON JOSE MAX

BUTRON FERNANDEZ FREDY ALBERTO
BUTRON FERNANDEZ FREDY ALBERTO
BUTRON FERNANDEZ FREDY ALBERTO
CONDORI AHUMADA LUCERO PAOLA
QUIROZ FARFAN JOSEFINA MARIA

QUIROZ FARFAN JOSEFINA MARIA

MAMANI HUARCAYA NELSON

FRISANCHO ARAGON JOSE MAX

ROBLES FALCON GREGORIO EDGAR
ROBLES FALCON GREGORIO EDGAR
FRISANCHO ARAGON JOSE MAX

MAQUERA CUSACANI HORACIO

MAQUERA CUSACANI HORACIO
ALMANACIN ALBARRACIN JOSE LUTGARDO
ALMANACIN ALBARRACIN JOSE LUTGARDO
HUACCA CORIMANYA MARCOS MARCELINO
HUACCA CORIMANYA MARCOS MARCELINO
HUACCA CORIMANYA MARCOS MARCELINO
PAUCAR NINA JULIO CESAR

MANTILLA CORZO EMILIO DANIEL

QUIROZ BEGAZO NANCY MARGARITA

NINA PACHAURI HELARD UBALDO

Monto
236.25
10.00
490.50
490.50
517.50
490.50
157.50
10.00
204.75
175.50
682.50
260.00
2.00
1,511.00
150.00
45.00
49.50
31.50
173.25
67.50
253.75
10.00
10.00
175.00
63.00
25.00
87.50
343.75
281.07
10.00
319.50
198.00
441.00
194.25
78.75
22.00
52.50
432.00
562.50
10.00
270.00
430.50
84.00
199.50
67.50
171.00
21.00
63.00
472.50
280.00
2.00
243.00
502.50
270.00
24.50
45.00
67.50
67.50
243.00
283.00
166.50
216.00
261.00



001949
001950
001951
001952
001953
001954
001955
001956
001956
001956
001957
001958
001958
001959
001961
001963
001964
001965
001966
001967
001968
001970
001971
001977
001977
001978
001978
001978
001981
001981
001985
001989
001990
001994
001994
001994
001995
001995
001995
001996
001997
001998
001999
002000
002001
002002
002002
002002
002003
002003
002003
002004
002004
002004
002008
002015
002015
002016
002016
002016
002018
002019
002022
002023
002024

10/10/2011
10/10/2011
10/10/2011
10/10/2011
10/10/2011
10/10/2011
10/10/2011
10/10/2011
10/10/2011
10/10/2011
10/10/2011
10/10/2011
10/10/2011
10/10/2011
10/10/2011
10/10/2011
10/10/2011
10/10/2011
10/10/2011
10/10/2011
10/10/2011
10/10/2011
10/10/2011
11/10/2011
11/10/2011
11/10/2011
11/10/2011
11/10/2011
11/10/2011
11/10/2011
12/10/2011
12/10/2011
12/10/2011
13/10/2011
13/10/2011
13/10/2011
13/10/2011
13/10/2011
13/10/2011
13/10/2011
13/10/2011
13/10/2011
13/10/2011
13/10/2011
13/10/2011
13/10/2011
13/10/2011
13/10/2011
13/10/2011
13/10/2011
13/10/2011
13/10/2011
13/10/2011
13/10/2011
14/10/2011
17/10/2011
17/10/2011
17/10/2011
17/10/2011
17/10/2011
17/10/2011
17/10/2011
17/10/2011
17/10/2011
17/10/2011

13
13
13
13
18
18
18
18
18
18
00
18
18
18
09
09
00
00
00
00
00
09
00
18
18
09
09
09
18
18
54
18
18
18
18
18
09
09
09
09
09
18
18
09
18
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
18
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09

009692
009693
009695
009696
009698
009700
009702
009703
009703
009703
009704
009705
009705
009706
009739
009744
009746
009749
009750
009751
009752
009754
009755
009757
009757
009779
009779
009779
009806
009806
009813
009827
009826
009834
009834
009834
009280
009280
009280
009281
009893
009894
009895
009896
009897
009898
009898
009898
009899
009899
009899
009900
009900
009900
010016
010028
010028
010027
010027
010027
010024
010029
010032
010033
010034
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VIATICOS - 2011 - FASE COMPROMISO

Mes: Octubre

QUISPE SALAZAR ANTERO ABEL
OLLANCAYA HANCCO ELEUTERIO

QUISPE SALAZAR ANTERO ABEL
OLLANCAYA HANCCO ELEUTERIO

ROSAS HUARACHI MARIA ISABEL

NUNEZ MELGAR FERNANDEZ OSCAR RENE
MANTILLA CORZO EMILIO DANIEL

NUNEZ MELGAR FERNANDEZ OSCAR RENE
NUNEZ MELGAR FERNANDEZ OSCAR RENE
NUNEZ MELGAR FERNANDEZ OSCAR RENE
HUACCA CORIMANYA MARCOS MARCELINO
MATOS BEGAZO PERCY MARIO JULIAN
MATOS BEGAZO PERCY MARIO JULIAN
Caceres ALPACA EDWIN HUBER

FERNANDEZ SOTO VICTOR HUGO
DELGADO PACHECO JORGE ANTONIO
ALVAREZ CHIRINOS MIGUEL

ALVAREZ CHIRINOS MIGUEL

ALVAREZ CHIRINOS MIGUEL

ALVAREZ CHIRINOS MIGUEL

ALVAREZ CHIRINOS MIGUEL

BUTRON FERNANDEZ FREDY ALBERTO
ALVAREZ CHIRINOS MIGUEL

GONZALES ARIAS BERLY JOSE

GONZALES ARIAS BERLY JOSE

ORREGO CHAFLOQUE JOSE LUIS

ORREGO CHAFLOQUE JOSE LUIS

ORREGO CHAFLOQUE JOSE LUIS

QUISPE VALVERDE JOSE ADRIAN

QUISPE VALVERDE JOSE ADRIAN

Caceres ALPACA EDWIN HUBER

PACHECO POSTIGO GUILLERMO EDUARDO
CALLO CHOQUEVILCA JOSE

ENRIQUEZ PORTUGAL CARLOS HERNAN
ENRIQUEZ PORTUGAL CARLOS HERNAN
ENRIQUEZ PORTUGAL CARLOS HERNAN
ROMAN ROMAN DENIS ROLANDO

ROMAN ROMAN DENIS ROLANDO

ROMAN ROMAN DENIS ROLANDO
FERNANDEZ SOTO VICTOR HUGO

MURGUIA CACERES GERMAN LEONIDAS
YUFRA PALOMINO LUIS ALBERTO

MONCCA CAMARGO MANUEL CORPUS
BUTRON FERNANDEZ FREDY ALBERTO
BEDREGAL BUENO YVAN JORGE

ABARCA VERA RHINA

ABARCA VERA RHINA

ABARCA VERA RHINA

GARCIA VELASQUEZ MARTHA DEL CARMEN VERONICA
GARCIA VELASQUEZ MARTHA DEL CARMEN VERONICA
GARCIA VELASQUEZ MARTHA DEL CARMEN VERONICA
HUAYNACHO CORRALES WERNER GONZALO
HUAYNACHO CORRALES WERNER GONZALO
HUAYNACHO CORRALES WERNER GONZALO
MUNOZ OYOLA UBELINDA OBDULIA

LEYTON MUNOZ CARLOS FEDERICO
LEYTON MUNOZ CARLOS FEDERICO
CHOQUEHUANCA LOPEZ VALERIO
CHOQUEHUANCA LOPEZ VALERIO
CHOQUEHUANCA LOPEZ VALERIO

CHAVEZ GARCIA NEMECIO GENRY

ALVAREZ NEIRA SUSAN CAROL

RETAMOZO ROMERO GIULINA DEL CARMEN
SIZA MENDOZA ROBERTO

RIVERA MANRIQUE ELARD LAZARO

423.00
423.00
486.00
486.00
72.00
84.00
283.50
393.75
280.00
2.00
274.50
310.50
37.00
54.00
787.50
252.00
58.50
67.50
67.50
58.50
63.00
204.75
265.50
332.50
10.00
2.00
260.00
367.50
54.00
24.00
274.50
315.00
367.50
330.00
244.00
1.50
2.00
140.00
472.50
288.00
252.00
108.00
108.00
288.75
108.00
795.00
260.00
2.00
2.00
260.00
795.00
795.00
260.00
2.00
378.00
253.75
10.00
2.00
260.00
735.00
171.00
24.00
43.00
20.00
36.00



002026
002027
002029
002029
002031
002032
002033
002036
002037
002038
002039
002040
002041
002042
002044
002045
002046
002047
002048
002049
002050
002053
002053
002058
002059
002067
002068
002070
002070
002071
002071
002072
002073
002074
002074
002075
002076
002077
002078
002079
002083
002084
002085
002086
002087
002088
002089
002091
002092
002093
002094
002095
002096
002097
002098
002098
002100
002101
002103
002103
002104
002105
002107
002108
002109

17/10/2011
17/10/2011
17/10/2011
17/10/2011
18/10/2011
18/10/2011
18/10/2011
18/10/2011
18/10/2011
18/10/2011
18/10/2011
18/10/2011
18/10/2011
18/10/2011
18/10/2011
18/10/2011
18/10/2011
18/10/2011
18/10/2011
18/10/2011
18/10/2011
19/10/2011
19/10/2011
19/10/2011
19/10/2011
20/10/2011
20/10/2011
20/10/2011
20/10/2011
20/10/2011
20/10/2011
20/10/2011
20/10/2011
20/10/2011
20/10/2011
20/10/2011
20/10/2011
20/10/2011
20/10/2011
20/10/2011
21/10/2011
21/10/2011
21/10/2011
21/10/2011
21/10/2011
21/10/2011
21/10/2011
24/10/2011
24/10/2011
24/10/2011
24/10/2011
24/10/2011
24/10/2011
24/10/2011
24/10/2011
24/10/2011
24/10/2011
24/10/2011
24/10/2011
24/10/2011
25/10/2011
25/10/2011
26/10/2011
26/10/2011
26/10/2011

09
09
09
09
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
18
18
18
18
18
18
09
09
18
18
18
18
09
09
18
18
18
18
18
18
09
09
09
18
18
09
18
09
18
09
18
18
18
18
18
13
18
09
09
18
18
09
18
18

010036
010037
010039
010039
010125
010124
010127
010132
010134
010135
010136
010137
010138
010139
010141
010142
010143
010145
010148
010149
010150
010116
010116
010152
010157
010180
010181
010183
010183
010184
010184
010185
010186
010187
010187
010192
010191
010190
010189
010188
010246
010247
010248
010249
010250
010251
010252
010338
010336
010340
010341
010342
010343
010345
010347
010347
010376
010346
010546
010546
010353
010352
010445
010444
010443
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VIATICOS - 2011 - FASE COMPROMISO
Mes: Octubre

RONDAN QUISPE DIMAS SALOMON
RONDAN QUISPE DIMAS SALOMON
LEYTON MUNOZ CARLOS FEDERICO
LEYTON MUNOZ CARLOS FEDERICO
PENA DAVILA SARAH HAYDEE

DIAZ ROSAS DANIEL

ALVAREZ CHIRINOS MIGUEL

CACERES CENTENO JUAN CARLOS
GALLEGOS VALDIVIA ELMER MELECIO
GALLEGOS VALDIVIA ELMER MELECIO
PAREDES SANTISTEBAN JAVIER PEDRO
ALAYZA ANGLES MIGUEL ALBERTO RUFINO
RONDAN QUISPE DIMAS SALOMON
RETAMOZO ROMERO GIULINA DEL CARMEN
DELGADO PACHECO JORGE ANTONIO
MARQUEZ CHANAME GLADYS AZUCENA
MAYORGA NIETO LEONIDAS AMERICO
FERNANDEZ SOTO VICTOR HUGO
FERNANDEZ SOTO VICTOR HUGO
GALLEGOS VALDIVIA ELMER MELECIO
RONDAN QUISPE DIMAS SALOMON
PEREZ BELLIDO PEDRO JOSE

PEREZ BELLIDO PEDRO JOSE

ABARCA MOGROVEJO JESUS ALFONSO
CCOSI EGOABIL ROY

YAURI FERNANDEZ MARTIN

Cutimbo Carrasco Heraclides

URDAY GONZALES CARLOS FIDEL
URDAY GONZALES CARLOS FIDEL
PALOMINO ADRIANO MARIO WITMAN
PALOMINO ADRIANO MARIO WITMAN
ROMERO DEL CARPIO BELLIDO JOSE MARCO ANTONIO
QUIROZ BEGAZO NANCY MARGARITA
GUILLEN BENAVIDES JUAN MANUEL
GUILLEN BENAVIDES JUAN MANUEL
LINARES VALDEZ VICTOR REYNALDO
QUIROZ NIETO CARLOS EDUARDO
ORIHUELA PAZ JHON CHRISTIAN
BARREDA PAREDES LOURDES RUFINA
ZUNIGA CONDORI CARLOS DIONICIO
MURILLO PARQUE JOSE DANIEL
MURILLO PARQUE JOSE DANIEL
MURILLO PARQUE JOSE DANIEL
MURILLO PARQUE JOSE DANIEL
MURILLO PARQUE JOSE DANIEL
MURGUIA CACERES GERMAN LEONIDAS
RIVERA MANRIQUE ELARD LAZARO
ENCALADA TORRES DE CAYCHO ALELI GIOVANNA
ENCALADA TORRES DE CAYCHO ALELI GIOVANNA
MURILLO PARQUE JOSE DANIEL
MURILLO PARQUE JOSE DANIEL
MURILLO PARQUE JOSE DANIEL

MATOS BEGAZO PERCY MARIO JULIAN
BERENGUEL BENAVENTE JAIME OSWALDO
QUISPE VALVERDE JOSE ADRIAN

QUISPE VALVERDE JOSE ADRIAN
MURILLO PARQUE JOSE DANIEL

ZUNIGA CONDORI CARLOS DIONICIO
RIVERA ABARCA GIOVANNA HERMELINDA
RIVERA ABARCA GIOVANNA HERMELINDA
AGUIRRE ABUHADBA WALTER PABLO
COA YQUISE ROGER MARCO ANTONIO
RIVERA MANRIQUE ELARD LAZARO
MURGUIA SAICO LEONOR

MURGUIA SAICO LEONOR
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54.00
72.00
341.25
10.00
204.75
175.50
76.50
81.00
198.00
40.50
207.00
105.00
67.50
346.50
261.00
346.50
189.00
391.50
144.00
292.50
243.00
848.75
50.00
175.50
378.00
432.00
432.00
1.00
30.00
30.00
121.50
432.00
432.00
853.62
10.00
234.00
234.00
234.00
234.00
234.00
162.00
63.00
99.00
220.50
58.50
378.00
189.00
63.00
45.00
427.50
112.50
342.00
252.00
162.00
63.00
34.00
238.50
517.50
54.00
55.00
187.50
135.00
252.00
189.00
67.50



002113
002114
002121
002122
002122
002123
002124
002125
002125
002126
002127
002128
002128
002129
002130
002130

26/10/2011
27/10/2011
27/10/2011
27/10/2011
27/10/2011
27/10/2011
27/10/2011
27/10/2011
27/10/2011
27/10/2011
27/10/2011
27/10/2011
27/10/2011
27/10/2011
27/10/2011
27/10/2011

13
09
18
18
18
18
18
09
09
54
54
09
09
09
09
09

010460
010548
010579
010580
010580
010581
010582
010551
010551
010892
010860
010553
010553
010556
010560
010560

MPOMNNMNNOMNOMNNNMNNOMNONNNMNNODNONN
WWWwwwoowwoooono wo
MOV RN NMD LN NN D

VIATICOS - 2011 - FASE COMPROMISO

O 4 L wwa Al w

MMM MOMNMMMOMNOMOMVROORRMO MDD
SN VOO DWW www o

Mes: Octubre

MURILLO PARQUE JOSE DANIEL
MELENDEZ ORTIZ JESUS ANTONIO
HUACCA CORIMANYA MARCOS MARCELINO
VARGAS PAZ ELIANA NORMA

VARGAS PAZ ELIANA NORMA

HUACCA CORIMANYA MARCOS MARCELINO
VARGAS PAZ ELIANA NORMA

MEDINA DEL CARPIO ALAN ADRIAN

MEDINA DEL CARPIO ALAN ADRIAN

MAMANI CUAYLA FREDY CELESTINO
QUISPE SALAZAR ANTERO ABEL

VENERO LA TORRE LUIS ALFREDO
VENERO LA TORRE LUIS ALFREDO

OJEDA MAMANI VALERIANO

REVILLA HUARACA MARCO ANTONIO
REVILLA HUARACA MARCO ANTONIO

Monto Total:

657.00
20.00
432.00
201.25
10.00
90.00
393.75
72.00
20.00
341.25
292.50
236.25
10.00
76.50
813.75
10.00

45,949.44



